127  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
Sc
re
w
-i
n
Te

Standard: 	 -40° up to +80° C
K  S  –  0  8  7   4  7   M  0,7
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Special
Designation
Test Probe:
Receptacles:
GKS-087 303 090 A xx 02 M
29
1
ø 0,9
ø 0,51
GKS-087 305 050 A xx 02 M
28
ø 0,75 ø 0,51
GKS-087 301 050 A xx 02 M
28
M 0,7 ø 1,15
SW0,9(.028) (.020)
(.045)
(.035)(.030)
(1.102) 7 (.276)
5 (.197)
(.035)
(1.102) 7 (.276)
5 (.197)
(.020)
(1.142)
5 (.197)
8 (.315) (.039)
KS-087 M 0.7 H
ø 1 ø 1,15
27
0,2
ø 0,8
6
ø 0,97
KS-087 47 M 0.7
ø 1 ø 1,15
27
0,2
0,62
35,7
ø 0.97
(.038)
(.045)(.039)(.038)(.031)
(.236) (1.063)
(.008)
(.008)
(.045)(.039)
(1.063)
(.025)
(1.406)
8,
2
GKS-087 303 ... MGKS-087 ... M
7,
2